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Dates of Community Council and Committee meetings 2023-24 

 
Council 
Meetings are scheduled for last Thursday of each month to begin at 7:30 p.m. 
 

Day Date Venue 

Thu 29/06/2023 Hyssington & Internet remote 

Thu 27/07/2023 Churchstoke & Internet remote 

Thu 31/08/2023 1 Churchstoke & Internet remote 

Thu 28/09/2023 Hyssington & Internet remote 

Thu 26/10/2023 Churchstoke & Internet remote 

Thu 30/11/2023 Churchstoke & Internet remote 

Thu 21/12/2023 2 Churchstoke & Internet remote 

Thu 18/01/2024 3 Churchstoke & Internet remote 

Thu 29/02/2024 Churchstoke & Internet remote 

Thu 28/03/2024 Hyssington & Internet remote 

Thu 25/04/2024 Churchstoke & Internet remote 

Thu 30/05/2024 Churchstoke & Internet remote 

 
 
Committees 
Committee meetings will be called by the Clerk when required and notified to 
Members and to the public in the prescribed manner. 
 
 
E J Humphreys 
Clerc i’r Cyngor I Clerk to the Council 

 
1 August meeting being planning, finance, and urgent matters only 
2 December meeting early to avoid Christmas/ New Year week 
3 January meeting early to meet precept deadline 


